Order Code
mm mm
TEXS17 27 17
TEXS20 31 20
TEXS23 36 23
TEXS25 39 25
TEXS27 42 27
TEXS31 49 31
TEXS33 52 33
TEXS36 54 36
TEXS40 63 40
TEXS44 69 44
TEXS47 74 47
TEXS53 83 53
TEXS55 86 55
TEXS60 94 60
TEXS66 104 66
TEXS73 115 73
TEXS85 133 85
TEXS93 146 93
TEXS112 176 112
TEXS127 202 127
Texsleeve® is a continuous tubular sleeve made
of polyamide fibers. Specially treated in order to
withstand an abrasion resistance of over 200.000
cycles (according to ISO 6945). Texsleeve® is